
ORDER FORM 2022
School Name:

School Phone:

Teacher/Contact Name:

Address:

E-mail:

Phone:

School Name add below design

Write you School Name or words to be added here

For size XXL, Add $3.00

Pink LargeMediumSmallXS XL XXL OTHER

12-72

73-145

146-288

289-500

501 +

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Total100% Cotton

Youth

Adult

PINK T-shirt

DESIGN | PRINT
JOEARTSY

ANTI BULLYING TEES 

Ph: 604.582.4136      Cell # 604.726.9216       E-mail: joseph@artsyjoe.ca       Website: www.artsyjoe.ca

All designs printed in 1 Colour (Black or White).
Create your own 1 colour design with no additional cost.

Adding a School Name or Extra words- add $20.00

YES NO

$8.50
Qty. Unit Price

$8.50
$8.00
$7.50
$6.75
$6.25

plus Tax

SET UP & PRINT
INCLUDED

DESIGN#

DESIGN
#1

#3
DESIGN DESIGN

#4
DESIGN
#2


