

ANTI BULLYING TEES ORDER FORM 2022

	36 Cell # 604.726.9216	E-mail: joseph@artsyjoe.ca Address:	Website: www.artsyjoe.ca
Teacher/Contact Nar	ne:	Phone:	
DESIGN #1	DESIGN #2	DESIGN #3	DESIGN #4
STOP BULLYING V SPEAK OUT V	STOPS HERE	No MORE Bullying in our school	EV-17thorp

\$8.50 plus Tax

SET UP & PRINT INCLUDED

All designs printed in 1 Colour (Black or White). Create your own 1 colour design with no additional cost.

Qty.	Unit Price
12-72	\$8.50
73-145	\$8.00ea
146-288	\$7.50 _{ea}
289-500	\$6.75ea
501 +	\$6.25 _{ea}

DESIGN#

PINK T-shirt 100% Cotton Youth

Adult

Pink	XS	Small	Medium	Large	XL	XXL	OTHER	Total

+	For	Q 170	XXL.	Δ	44	\$3	0	n
Λ	LOI,	SIZE		М	aa	Ф Э,	.VI	v

School Name add below design	YES	NO
------------------------------	-----	----

Adding a School Name or Extra words- add \$20.00

tading a series reame or Extra visits and 42000							
Write you School Name or words to be added here							